
State Registration & Finger Print Scan 140.00PT

PT Medical Insurance for Pharm Tech 9780073374161 106.89

300.00

129.00

PT

PT

Uniforms

PTCB Exam Registration

PT Liability Insurance 20.00

466463

9780323630542

6.40

395.56

14.44

174.08

9780763881740

PT

PT

Headphones

Pharmacy Tech Bundle

Pocket Calculator

Bundle

PT

Program Book Title ISBN Current Price

PT 209335

Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston

Pharmacy Technology

Cost of Books,Supplies,Fees,& Tools

For Information about our graduation rates, placement and

other important information, please visit our website.

Current as of 8/1/2018


