Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston Pharmacy Technology

Current as of 8/1/2018

Cost of Books, Supplies, Fees, & Tools For Information about our graduation rates, placement and other important information, please visit our website.

Program	Book Title	ISBN	Current Price
PT	Headphones	209335	6.40
PT	Pharmacy Tech Bundle	9780763881740	395.56
PT	Pocket Calculator	466463	14.44
PT	Bundle	9780323630542	174.08
PT	State Registration & Finger Print Scan		140.00
PT	Uniforms		300.00
PT	PTCB Exam Registration		129.00
PT	Liability Insurance		20.00
PT	Medical Insurance for Pharm Tech	9780073374161	106.89